#### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

TRUSTEE'S DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

CAPITOL BANK AND TRUST

#### 96766703

PB

)

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$25.90

T:0012 TRAM 2302 10/08/96 14:50:00

\$0685 \$ 紀紀 | **メータ6ー766703** 

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

25.00

$\prec$		The above	space is for the recorder's use	only	
7	Grantor, CAPITOL BANK AND TRUST, an Illiwithin the State of Illinois, not personally, but as	inois Banking Corporati Trustee under the prov	on, duly authorized to accept a isions of a certain Deed or De	and execute trusts eds in Trust duly	
	recorded and delivered to said Whois Banking Corporate of FEBRUARY 19 96	oration in pursuance of a	certain Trust Agreement, dated ther 2725 , for and in co	the 23rd onsideration of the	
	sum ofTEN and 00/100	*****		Dollars	
Ц	(\$ 10.00 ), and other good and visuable ALONZO PERRY	considerations in hand	paid, does hereby grant, sell,	and convey unto	
_		)	<u> </u>		
66	Address of Grantee 6861 SOUTH CA	LUNET AVENUE	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS	60637	
1	the following described real estate situated in the		NK	County, Illinois,	
•	together with the tenements and appurtenances the			•	
2					
-	Lot 5 in Subdivision of Lots 25,26				
•	North Half of the North Half of th				
	East Quarter of Section 15, Townsh Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.	ip 30 Morth Kang	e 4, cast of the fift	ru Frincipai	
<	meridian in cook county, titthors.			飲む	
Z.					
八人	P.1.N. 20-15-105-004-0000	the transfer of the first	D (1) (11) (han)	60 60	
	(NOTE: If additional space is rec		n a separate 892 (11 sheet.)	Ģ.	
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the aforedescribed prep	perty forever.		↓↓ Fig.	
	The half and he had Threeten appropriate on	d in the evereice of the r	ower and authority grant of (a)	nd vested in it by	
This deed is executed by the Trustee, pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and authority granted to and vested in it be the terms of a Deed or Deeds in trust duly recorded and the provision of said trust agreement above mentioned, and of ever					
	other power and authority thereunto enabling, subject	and me provision or san	of all true deeds and/or merton	e sypon said real	
	estate, if any, of record in said county; all unpaid gen	eral taxes and special as	sessments and other liens and of	aims of any kind:	
	pending litigation, if any, affecting, the said real esta	nera taxes and special as ner building lines, buildi	ng. liquor and other restrictions	of record, if any;	
	party walls, party wall rights and party wall agreer	nents, if any: zoning an	d building laws and ordinances	; mechanics' lien	
	claims, if any; easements of record, if any; and right	is and claims of parties	in possession.	•	
	·				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed, and has caused its resigned to these presents by its (Assistant) (Trust Officer) and attested by its (Assistant) (Trust Officer), this					
	of SEPTEMBER 19 96 .	// ^	1.7		
			TOLBANK AND TRUST		
		as Trustee,	as aforesaid, and not personally		
	ВУ:		- ////W		
		( / Its &	(Trust Officer)		
	ATTES		Samo K. Charle	<u> </u>	
Page	e 1 of 2 Illiana Financial Form # 85988A	(A)	SS)(S)(S)(S)(S)(C)(Trust Officer)	()	

BOX 333-CTI

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS	I, the undersigned, a Notary Po CERTIFY that the above name			
	of CAPITOL BANK AND T			
COUNTY OF	known to me to be the same pe			
	as such, (XXXXXIII) (Trust Of before me this day in person			
	instrument as their own free	<del>-</del>		
	Bank, for the uses and purpor	-	_	
	then and there acknowledged the		-	-
•	seal of said Bank caused the c said (AKSIMION) (Trust Officer	•		
	act of said Bank for the uses a	•		von mary
	Given under my hand and not			
	day ofSEPTEMBER		. 19 96	بسکوب
		No	tary Public	<i>li</i>
0,		My Commision Expire		10/2)
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY		•		·
5529 SOUTH INDIANA AV	/ENUE			
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 600	; ; ; 7		OFFICIAL SEAL	
The above address is for		NOTAR' MY C	A DEC PTATE OF ILLING	
and is not part of		Secretary V	ja a. E-participie, mainer del ar termination del	********
•	Ci			
		MAIL DEEDT	√`.	,
This instrument was prepared by:	4	Mail subsequent tax bill		
(Name)CAPITOL RANK AND	TRUST	<b>₹</b> ``	co terry.	
(Address) 4801 W FULLERTON	AVENUE	(Address) () & 3	S. Calumut	Aw
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 6063		(//4/2003)	1.0437	_ <del></del>
	<u> </u>	STITTUKON.	- UVVI	
		0,4		
		4		
<b>3</b>		9,		
2			$O_{x}$	Grote
ð <sup>3.</sup>			Sharing MAIL	<del>-</del>
		二0031三條	BEACHNE (C	<b>(£2)</b> (4)
× Common	द्रशास्त्र 🗢 🕱	ANSACTION TAX	REAL ESTATE TR	—— <del>——————————————————————————————————</del>
001-8.86 S S S D O D	TOWN THE	Ajuna	Cook (	ော
	पुरुपुरा ω т	•		
XAT MOITDARWART STATES				
Y OF CHICAGO	110 ~ x			: '
en e				
•				

# UND ##PCIALS TOWY CHANGE OF INFORMATION FORM

· ·	
SCANABLE DOCUMENT -	READ THE FOLLOWING RULES
1. Changes must be kept in the space limitations shown	3. Print in CAPITAL LETTERS with BLACK PEN ONLY
2. DO NOT use punctuation	4. Allow only one space between names, numbers and addresses
SPE	CIAL NOTE:
If a TRUST number is involved, it must be put wi	ith the NAME, leave one space between the name and number
. If you do not have enough room for yo	our full name, just your last name will be adequate
Property index numbers (PIN#)	must be included on every form
PI	N:
20-117-10	5-004-000
NAME	
ALONEO DE	RRY
MAILING	ADDRESS:
STREET NUMBER STREET	NAME = APT or UNIT
6861 S. C.A.	UNET
CITY	
C171619	
STATE: ZIP:	
IC 60	637-
	O <sub>r</sub> w
PROPERT	Y ADDRESS:
STREET NUMBER STREET	NAME = APT or UNIT
5529 S. INL	NAME = APT or UNIT
CITY	<b>D</b>
CHICA	601.
STATE: ZIP:	

60637

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office